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TO THE GROUND

CAST IN

SCREWED

PSPA
page 21

PWU

page 31

pPSz PSL
page 26 page 26

PSPOD

page 17

PWG
page 33,35

NON-ADJUSTABLE BASES

{

’

/1
PWF
page35  page 35

PSS
page 26

PSD

page 17

®
PSK

page 27

4

PSPO
page 28

PSC

page 19

|
!

PWM

PSH
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SCREWED POST SUPPORTS SCREWED POST SUPPORTS

SYMBOL PSPD PSD PSPW PUW PMF PSO PSOZ PST PSRP PR PSR PSRT SsMBOL PSPA PSP PSC PSB PSOL PSPDX PSK PSPOD PSPO PDP
S80IV UYLITIY -~ sallivNinll
& S Ve&esv Ul jleod d L{ e P b NP »> ¢ -
45 45 X X X X
50 50 X
60 X 60 X X
70 X X X X X X 70 X X X X
75 X X 75 X X X
80 X X X X X 80
90 X X X X X X X X 90 X X X X
100 X X X X X X X X X X X X 100 X X X X
10 X 10
120 X X X X X X X X 120 X X X
130 X X X X 130
140 X X X X X X X 140 X X
150 X X X X 150 X
160 X X X X X 160 X
170 X 170
180 X 180
190 X 190
200 X X X X X 200 X
@38 X
GROUND SCREWS @80 X X
SYMBOL PSG PSGR KWZ PWU PWF PWM PWG PWO PWS PWA ©90 X
H H 1 T il | I =\ @100 X X
< I YTTTTTENY
: : 2120 X
45 X X
50 X
60 X CAST IN POST SUPPORTS
70 x X X SYMBOL PPS PPSR PS PSZ PSL PSS PSW PSRU
75 X <+ Ul lll ) # lT]
80 X X ggEsr I f f |
90 X X X 50 X
100 X X X 60 X X X X
110 X 70 X X X X X
120 X X X 75 X X
216 X 80 X X X X X
Q25 X X 90 X X X X X X
26 X X X 100 X X X X X X X X X
@ 32 X 10 X
D 34 X 120 X X X X X
@ 38 X X 130 X X X
© 42 X X 140 X X X X X
@50 X X 150 X X
@ 55 X X 160 X X
? 60 X X 170 X
@ 68 X 180 X
276 X X X 190 X
? 89 X 200 X



FIXING PWD CTO

[mm] [mm]
+— +—
FIXI N G TO WOOD index symbol a 2 index symbol a 4
E L E M E J ES 38914  PWD10/50 50 10 320804 CTO 08040 40
; 38924  PWD10/60 60 10 320805 CTO 08050 50

i
///
{

. 321005 CTO 10050 50 10

3208052 CTO08050CZ 50 8

N, zinc flake a
'Y
PNP ~
<
, \
[

CTO

galvanized

PNP
mm]
—
index symbol a 4]
39362 PNP 140 140 10
39372 PNP 160 160 10
galvanized
FIXING 2
TO THE GROUND
Wi PBK PBW
7 [mm] [mm]
PBK S index symbol a ] index symbol a 2
38954 PBK 70 70 10 38844 PBW 55 55 105
v 38964 PBK 90 90 10 38854 PBW 75 75 10,5
& Ji i 38974 PBK 120 20 10 38864 PBW 90 %0 105
PBW iy Iy 38984 PBK 150 B0 10 38874 PBW 110 0 105
galvanized galvanized or zinc flake
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BLACK GARDEN

CONNECTORS

index

402102
402502
41072
44712
46272

454102
454132
45792

45802

index

48412
48422
48490902
48491202
49410702
49411002
48481002
48470802
49400452
49400702
48582
48852
48862
49852

symbol
KP1
KP5
KM 7
LP1

KT 2

WB 49
WB 52
WBZ 49
WBZ 52

symbol
PSP 70
PSP 90
PSPD 90
PSPD 120
PSOZ 70
PSOZ 100
PSPW 100
PMF 80
PSOL 45
PSOL 70
PSK 70
PSRU
PSRT

DK

2,5
25
2,0
25
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

=
1,8
1.8
2,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
2,5
50
2,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
1,0

a b c
90 90 65
140 140 65
80 80 40
131 35 -
171 155 38
45 97 75
48 96 75
45 97 75
48 96 75

7
91
91
121
7
101
101
80
45
7
70
60-200
60-200
70

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
80
100
120
70
136
136
70

150
150
150
150
60
60
102
100
45
7
142
60
60

NEW

Duplex coating

- products painted
with black powder
paint on a hot-dip
galvanized steel
sheet base.

For mounting our pro-

ducts we recommend:

wood:

CTO

index a 2]
3208052 50 80

ZACB
index a ]
34902 40 60
34912 60 6,0
34922 40 8,0
34932 60 8,0
PWD
index a 2]
38914 50 10

38924 60 10

6K M10 bolt cap

colour
black

index
960727

GRJNDLINE’



NEW

PERGOLA CONNECTORS

DMX® pergola con-
nectors are simple
and fast solution that
allows you to build

a structure in your
own garden - just add
wood. Black painted
elements, together
with dedicated bolt
caps, increase the

Pergola cor ' aesthetics of the
connector ] entire connection.
=
For mounting our pro-
- ducts we recommend:
wood:
=
CTO
i
—1

Pergola
post support

6K M10
bolt cap,
black

Pergola cross
beam connector

[mm]

index symbol

960780 GPLN Pergola corner connector
960781 GPPS Pergola post support

960782 GPLP Pergola cross beam connector

GRJNDLINE’
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PR
index
4880100
4880113
4880130

PSR
index
4888
4889
4881080
4881100
4881130

PSRP
index
4882080
4882100
4882130

PPSR
index
4883080
4883100
4883130

symbol

PR 100/100
PR 100/130
PR 130/130

symbol

PSR 80 M24
PSR 110 M24
PSR 80 M20
PSR 100 M20
PSR 130 M20

symbol

PSRP 80
PSRP 100
PSRP 130

symbol
PPSR 80
PPSR 100
PPSR 130

[mm]
—
a b
100-150
100-150

100-150

[mm]

Adjustable post
supports facilitate
the assembly of
wooden elements
with concrete.

For mounting our pro-
ducts we recommend:

wood:

Adjustment allows
you to determine
the height of the
mounted element.

GR!JNDLINE’




PSPW

NEW

index
4848090
4848100
4848120
4848140
4848150
4848160
4848200
48481002

index

4849070
4849090
4849100
4849120
4849140
4849150
4849160
4849200
48490902
48491202

symbol
PSPW 90
PSPW 100
PSPW 120
PSPW 140
PSPW 150
PSPW 160
PSPW 200
PSPW 100

symbol

PSPD 70

PSPD 90

PSPD 100
PSPD 120
PSPD 140
PSPD 150
PSPD 160
PSPD 200
PSPD 90

PSPD 120

N
=
2,0
2,5
25
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
25

*
2,0
20
25
25
30
30
30
30
20
25

92
102
122
142
152
162
202
102

72
92
102
122
142
152
162
202
92
122

[mm]

92
102
122
142
152
162
202
102

[mm]
b

150
150
180
180
220
220
220
260
150
180

15

150
150
150
200
200
200
200
150

NEW

200
200
200
200
150
150

NEW

Postfoot dedicated

to connecting square
wooden posts with
concrete. In contrast to
other postfeet, PSPW
has fittings inside the
post clearance, and
not outside of it, impro-
ving aesthetic values
of the product.

For mounting our pro-
ducts we recommend:

wood:
CTO
2
%
PNP
2\
‘e
base: <
W
PBK s \
\<
PBW -
Postfoot dedicated

to connecting square
wooden posts with
concrete. The installa-
tion openings outside
the postfoot ensure
the structure stability,
while the deeply—cut
sides help to highlight
the wood texture.

GR!JNDLINE’
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index symbol
4850080 PSPOD 80
4850090 PSPOD 90
4850100 PSPOD 100
4850120 PSPOD 120

index symbol
4935090 PSD 90
4935100  PSD 100
4935120  PSD 120
4935140  PSD 140
4935160  PSD 160
4935200 PSD 200

*
2,0
2,0
2,5
2,5

a

82
92

122

Postfoot dedicated

to connecting round
wooden posts with
concrete. The installa-
tion openings outside
the postfoot ensure
the structure stability,
while the deeply—cut
sides help to highlight
the wood texture.

For mounting our pro-
ducts we recommend:

wood:

CTO

Split postfoot dedi-
cated to connecting
wooden posts with
concrete. If you use
two PSD postfeet, you
can install a rectangu-
lar post and adapt the
postfeet to its width.
A single PSD postfoot
can be used to install a
post at the wall.

GR!JNDLINE’
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T Y R T — 5
\ - - : e
1 £
.
e

:. Pl . : | index symbol
LT . .| 4938045 PSC45
\ S 4838060 PSC6O

A 4035075 PSCT5
_ = 4938090 PSC 90
T SN
o o e
p
index symbol
4939045  PSB 45
4939075 PSB75

Lightweight post-

foot dedicated to
connecting wooden
posts with concrete.
Its minimalist structure
makes the compo-
nent more discrete,
while using two PSC
postfeet will allow you
to install a post of any
cross—section.

For mounting our pro-
ducts we recommend:

wood:

cTo i
8

8
Lk
X

PBW

g

p

Lightweight postfoot
dedicated to connec-
ting wooden posts
with concrete. The
angular structure of
PSB postfoot ensures
improved post stabi-
lising and is great for
installing at the wall.

GR!JNDLINE’




index
4930075
4930090
4930100
4930120
4930150

index

4940045
4940051
4940060
4940070
4940090
4940100

49400452

49400702

symbol
PSPA 75
PSPA 90
PSPA 100
PSPA 120
PSPA 150

symbol
PSOL 45
PSOL 50
PSOL 60
PSOL 70
PSOL 90
PSOL 100
PSOL 45
PLOL 70

X
=

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

X
=

2,0
2,0
2,0
25
2,5
25
2,0
25

77
92
102
122
152

[mm]

150
150
150
180
220

150
150
150
150
150

PSOL

101
45
7

[mm]

b
45
45
45

7

91
101
45

7

21

NEW

100
100
100
120
120 15
140 15
100

NEW

Postfoot dedicated

to connecting square
wooden posts with
concrete. Double
clamps enable to
install the post quickly
without the need to
drill.

For mounting our pro-
ducts we recommend:

wood:
CTO
2
%
PNP
“\
‘e
base: ¢
W
PBK < \
*
PBW o

Postfoot dedicated to
connecting wooden
posts with concrete.
PSOL postfoot was
equipped with a com-
ponent masking the
fitting points to impro-
ve the visual result.

GR!JNDLINE’



index
4944090
4944100
4944120
4944140

index

4947080

4947100
49470802

symbol
PUW 90
PUW 100
PUW 120
PUW 140

symbol
PMF 80
PMF 100
PMF 80

N
S
5,0

5,0
50

[

a
80
100
80

[mm

b
90

mm]

b

80
100
80

c
100
100
100

Postfoot dedicated to
connecting wooden
posts with concrete.
A T—section at the po-
stfoot bottom provides
resting place for the
beam, thus improving
the structure stability
and ensures extra
space between the
post and the ground.

For mounting our pro-
ducts we recommend:

wood:
CTO

Postfoot dedicated

to connecting square
wooden posts with
concrete. Its compact
structure offers stable
connection for heavy
posts.

GR!JNDLINE’




77z )

PSG R PPS

(i
of

| !

i

b I

Drive-in post supports faci- :

. . [

litate mounting of wooden
b
elements in the ground. N
(mm]

mml ) o —
index symbol * a b For mounting we index symbol ol a b
4816 PSG 45/550 15 46 550 recommend WD 4884080 PPS 80 30 80 202
4821 PSG70/750 20 71 750 . Impactor. 4884100 PPS 100 30 100 205
4884130 PPS 130 30 130 205

4822 PSG 90/750 2,0 9N 750
4824 PSG 100/900 2,0 101 900
4827 PSG 120/900 2,0 121 900
4817 PSGR 0-120/700 2,0 0-120 700
4925 WD - 69 170

PSH

‘ a
b
[mm]

—
index symbol % a b
4871 PSH 70 6,0 7 600
4873 PSH 90 6,0 91 600
4874 PSH 100 6,0 101 600
4875 PSH 120 6,0 121 600
4876 PSH 140 6,0 4 600

GRYNDLINE
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PSL PSW
[mm] [mm]
index symbol a coating index symbol a coating
4910 PSL 50U 51 galvanized 4933 PSW 70 7 hot dip galv.
4913 PSL 70U 71 galvanized 4934 PSW 90 91 hot dip galv.
4916 PSL 90U 91 galvanized
4918 PSL 100U 101 galvanized PSO [mm]
index symbol a coating
4832 PSO 70 71 hot dip galv.
PS (mm] 4833 PSO 80 81 hot dip galv.
index symbol a coating 4834 PSO 90 o1 hot dip galv.
4801 PS 60U 61 hot dip galv. 4835 PSO 100 101 hot dip galv.
4802 PS 70U n hot dip galv. 4836 PSO 120 121 hot dip galv.
Y 4803 PS 80U 81 hot dip galv.
4804 PS 90U 91 hot dip galv. PSSOz -
4805 PS 100U 101 hot dip galv. index symbol a coating
4806 PS 120U 121 hot dip galv. 4941070 PSOZ 70 71 hot dip galv.
4807 PS 84L 84 hot dip galv. — 4941090  PSOZ 90 91 hot dip galv.
4808 PS 140U “ hot dip galv. ¢ 4941100  PSOZ100 101 hot dip galv.
480150 PS 150U 151 hot dip galv. g 4941120 PSOZ 120 121 hot dip galv.
480160 PS 160U 161 hot dip galv. 4941140 PSOZ 140 14 hot dip galv.
E 49410702 PSOZ 70 71 duplex
PSS 49411002  PSOZ 100 101 duplex
a I . . [mm] .
index symbol a coating PST .
4810 PSS 60 61 hot dip galv. index symbol a coating
48t Pss 80 8l hot dip galv. 4861 PST 70 71 hot dip galv.
4812 PS5/100 101 hot dip galv. 4862075  PST75 75 hot dip galv.
4813 PSS 120 121 hot dip galv. 4863 PST 90 a1 hot dip galv.
a3 PES 10 i et €D @i 4864 PST 100 101 hot dip galv.
4865 PST 120 121 hot dip galv.
,-a © 4866 PST 140 141 hot dip galv.
o B PSz (mm] 4862150  PST 150 151 hot dip galv.
;_3 index symbol a coating 4862160  PST 160 161 hot dip galv.
- 4919060 PSZ 60 61 hot dip galv. 4862200  PST 200 201 hot dip galv.
4919070 PSZ 70 71 hot dip galv.
4919090 PSZ 90 91 hot dip galv. PSK mmi
4919100 PSZ 100 101 hot dip galv. index symbol a coating
4919120 PSZ 120 121 hot dip galv. 4858 PSK 70 70 7275
4919140 PSZ 140 141 hot dip galv. 48582 PSK 70 70 duplex
a 89995 SDPSK 70 70 duplex
PSRU PSRT
[mm] [mm]
index symbol a coating index symbol a coating
4885 PSRU60-200  60-200  hot dip galv. 4886 PSRT 60-200 60-200  hot dip galv.
48852 PSRU 60-200  60-200 duplex 48862  PSRT 60-200 60-200 duplex
89832  SDPSRT 60-200 60-200 duplex
26 27




PSP

[mm]

index symbol a coating
4341 PSP 70 71 hot dip galv.
4842 PSP 90 91 hot dip galv.
4843 PSP 100 101 hot dip galv.
4846 PSP 120 121 hot dip galv.
4847140 PSP 140 141 hot dip galv.
4847160 PSP 160 161 hot dip galv.
4847200 PSP 200 201 hot dip galv.
| N
? L N 48412 PSP 70 71 duplex
o 48422 PSP 90 91 duplex
PSPDX
[mm]
index symbol a coating
4851 PSP DX 45 46 7275
4852 PSP DX 70 7 7275
4853 PSP DX 90 91 72275
4854 PSP DX 100 101 7275
4855 PSP DX 120 121 7275
4856 PSP DX 140 41 7275
4857 PSP DX 150 151 7275
PSPO
[mm]
index symbol 2 coating
4844 PSPO 80 81 hot dip galv.
4845 PSPO 100 101 hot dip galv.
PDP
[mm]
index symbol 2 coating
4840 PDP 38 galvanized
DK/ DKK Post cap opP Pergola
connector
=
a ! =
a k4
[mm] [mm]
index symbol a coating index symbol a coating
4985 DK70 70 hot dip galv. 4625 OP 38 galvanized

DIEM 49852 DK 70 70 duplex
4987 DK 90 90 hot dip galv.
4995 DKK70 70 hotdip galv.
4997  DKK 90 90 hotdip galv.

28




PWU NEW

Grpund screws are an gxcellent way of ERMEUNIE

fixing garden elements in the ground. OUR PRODUCTS WE
RECOMMEND:

Material: hot dip galvanized steel.

PLANETARY
GEAR
PWPP 68

index:
482997

1" TYPE GROUND
SCREW MOUNTING
KEY PWKT 62

,l 482999

1" TYPE GROUND
SCREW MOUNTING
KEY ADAPTER

PWKU 70

index:
482998

TECHNICAL DATA: [mm]

index  symbol = a b c
48291 PWU70/685 18 71 685 70
48292 PWUB0/685 18 81 685 70
48293 PWU90/685 18 91 685 70

48294 PWU100/865 18 101 865 70 Visit our YouTube
48295 PWU120/865 18 121 865 70 channel and check
the application of

4830  Kwz - 100 470 - Grundline ground
SCrews.

GRJNDLINE’
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PWO NEW

Thg grounq s.crews will prove useful when FOR MOUNTING
building building a fence, bower, shed or even OUR PRODUCTS WE
a garden umbrella. Additionally, the PWO / PWS  REcOMMEND:

have tips that allow the hole diameter to be

adjusted to the mounted object. PLANETARY
Material (PWO, PWS, PWG): hot-dip galvanized GEAR
steel. PWPP 68

PWA PWO PWS

index:
4 482997

1" TYPE GROUND

[
I
I
[
[
[
y

SCREW MOUNTING
KEY PWKT 62
material
polypropylene
index:
482999

3xM8

GROUND SCREW
MOUNTING BAR
PWE 420

PWG 60/550 PWG 68/650 PWG 68/800

PWS

S
68/560 ACCESSORIES:
P (mm] _ GROUND SCREW
. . - . MOUNT BRACKET
index symbol = 92 b c PWOM 1

482891 PWA32/380 - 16-32380 -

48280 PWO60/550 17 60 550  25/34/38/50
48281 PWO 68/550 1,8 68 580 26/34/42/50/55/60 »
482881 PWS 68/560 1,8 68 560 24/38/42/50/58 - ,

index:

482821 PWG 60/550 17 60 550 - 482993
482831 PWG 68/650 1,8 68 650 -
482832 PWG 68/800 1,8 68 800 =

GRJNDLINE’
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NEW

HEAVY LOAD

GROUND SCREWS
PWF PWM PWG
H H:xﬂ/‘w 7"‘;)(@ e 3’)TM\1‘6 B 4’5‘M\1z .
2’ H H‘ﬁxﬂﬂ I / ) »’/ / <

DRILL WITH PLANETARY

material: hot dip galvanized

GEAR
steel
. -, ’\fu"-{
TECHNICAL
DATA: [mm]
-
index symbol % 2 b

482851 PWF 76/1000 3,5 76 1000
482852 PWF76/1600 3,5 76 1600
482841 PWM 76/1600 3,0 76 1600
482833 PWG76/1600 3,0 76 1600

If you are interested please
482834  PWG 89/1000 3,0 89 1000 contact us.

GR!JNDLINE’
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FASTENERS

FOR SUN SAILS

index symbol

960401 Triangular sun sail
960402  Triangular sun sail
960403  Triangular sun sail
960404  Triangular sun sail
960405  Triangular sun sail
960406  Triangular sun sail
960407  Square sun sail

960408  Square sun sail

960409  Square sun sail

960410 Square sun sail

96041 Square sun sail

960412 Square sun sail

960490  Eyelet holder ZNG 8x5x0,8
960491 Eyelet holder INOX 8x5x0,8
960492  Turnbuckle ZNG M8x21x3
960493  Turnbuckle INOX M8x21x3
960494  Carabiner ZNG 8x4x0,8
960495  Carabiner INOX 8x4x0,8
960496  Eyelet bolt ZNG M8x13x3
960497  Eyelet bolt INOX M8x13x3

37

NEW

FIXING
ELEMENTS:

size [em]
300x300x300
300x300x300
360x360x360
360x360x360
500x500x500
500x500x500
300x300
300x300
360x360
360x360
500x500
500x500

8x5x0,8
8x5x0,8
M8x21x3
M8x21x3
8x4x0,8
8x4x0,8
M8x13x3
M8x13x3

s
Eyelet %\
Evelet NEA

[‘\\,\
Eyelet
holder

P =N
G

Carabiner

Turnbuckle <

colour
beige
gray
beige
gray
beige
gray
beige
gray
beige
gray
beige
gray

galvanized
INOX
galvanized
INOX
galvanized
INOX
galvanized
INOX



NEW

GHVK 90 GHMK 90 SWl N G
COMPLEMENTARY
Connector for Square beam
square wooden connector. MOUNTING SCHEME PRODUCTS:
beam
90x90. /7 @ index 960714 MHA MHD
index: 960710 # ‘1? . index: 960715 Swing
. plastic seat
GHVO 100 T
Connector for max
round wooden GHKO 100 i
aﬁ:g;xggroo Connector for round
i wooden beams with
index: 960711 100 mm diameter.
GHSK 90 = @ index: 960716 index colour
Wall connector for ,-,“ . index: 960717 960709 red
square wooden MHU MHK MHO
beams 90x90.
p— P GHz1
index: 960713 A | 7 y M10 hexagonal
GHLS 90 J

>
a a |
max / | V' y bolt cap
Wall connector for # g=1 N\ : 4 pack
GHSO 100 square wooden .
beams. 1
Wall connector for
round wooden beams . index: 960718
with 100 mm diameter.
h- @ index 960719
@ index 960712

The mounts are equipped with shackles and

SWING MOUNTING carabiners, thanks to which the assembly of the index colour
swing is simple and doesn’t require additional 960701 red
SCHEME tools. Slide bearings improve durability and 960702 blue
comfort of use. 960703 yellow
960704 green
G 960727 black
index symbol max a
S 2 GHZ 2
; -
Z E‘ 8850 MHA 110 10 M10 bolt cap for
8851 MHA 130 130 - round beam
8853 MHC 120 120 - 4 pack
o ” Ny 8854 MHC 130 130 -
3 8855 MHD 120 120 =
e 4 £ 8856 MHD 130 130 ; oo o
‘ - 8864 MHU 100 100 - y
Te o
S 8862 MHU 130 130 - . [ )
Fg g 8859 MHK 90 : 90
. 8860 MHO 80 - 80 index colour
@—> g 8857 MHO 100 - 100 960705 red
960706 blue
8858 MHO 120 - 120 960707 yellow
960708 green
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domax

DOMAX Sp. z o.0.

al. Parku Krajobrazowego 109
tezyce, 84-207 Koleczkowo, Poland
tel.: +48 58 665 82 22

fax: +48 58 665 8120

e-mail: domax@domax.com
www.domax.com

WWW.GRUNDLINE.COM



